400m jooks

52,21
55,05
55,71
56,54
57,12
58,16
58,17
58,50
58,53
58,77
(10)
58,95
59,05
59,14
59,20
59,56
59,90
60,07
60,15
60,19
60,29
(20)
60,35
60,85
61,43
61,43
61,53
61,62
61,83
61,97
62,12
62,37
(30)
62,40
62,46
62,53
62,76
62,77
62,96
62,99
63,19
63,40
63,59
(40)
63,73
63,98
64,03
64,12
64,12
64,18
64,38
64,52
64,55
64,70
(50)

Maris Magi

Dane Must

Ebe Reier

Hege Mardiste
Helin Meier

Liina TSernov
Andra Viidikas
Kaili Kriisa
Jevgenia MateitSuk
Johanna Oras

Annika Sakkarias
Lisett Luts

Liis Roose

Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
Kelly Nevolihhin
Mari-Liis Murula

Teele Palumaa
Kristiina Parn

Terje Kaunissaar
Kristel Luik

Birgit Pihelgas

Triin Téhepdld

Birgit Valgemée
Karina Kalk
Aleksandra Solovjova
Carmen Ainola
Mariann Smolski
Revetta Reiljan

Elina Leis

Triina Maasik

Ailen Raudsepp
Gerda Karman
Aleksandra Tsetsoho
Triinu Tamberg
Katlin Kampus
Viktoria Linde
Aleksandra Griffel
Liis Timpka
Vladislava Oleinik
Kertu Roose

Eva Haavel

Piret Granovskaja
Helle Tuhkla
Polina Salova
Astrit Karro
Egle-Helene Ervin
Katlin Mannas
Liina Suur
Anna-Liis Saluveer
Riine Rander

11.08.1987 Tartu U. ASK
08.10.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.02.1988 MTU Tallinnmeeting
02.11.1987 SK Fortis
20.04.1992 Némme KJK
28.12.1987 Tartu U. ASK
10.07.1993 KJK Jarvala
05.05.1993 Tartu U. ASK
12.07.1989 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.03.1994 SK Active TC

21.08.1991 Tartu U. ASK
19.08.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
03.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
12.09.1995 Tartu U. ASK
15.11.1992 KJK Vike
24.08.1994 Raplamaa KJK
31.03.1990 SK Fortis
22.07.1991 Némme KJK
10.08.1992 KJK Vike
15.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

12.05.1995 Individuaalvdistleja
18.04.1992 Parnu Kalevi KIK
10.01.1994 SK Fortis
03.02.1990 KJK Visa
10.01.1996 SK Active TC
06.05.1992 Nomme KJIK
20.12.1994 SK Leksi 44
20.11.1990 KJK Atleetika
16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
23.02.1997 SK Lindon

23.12.1991 SK Maret-Sport
26.02.1994 KJK Vike
11.01.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.08.1993 SK Sinimae
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
07.02.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.06.1992 Nomme KJIK
10.12.1994 KJK Ldunalbvi
02.03.1997 KJK Juunior
07.08.1995 Tartu U. ASK

06.04.1997 KJK Saare
13.01.1969 SK Maret-Sport
09.11.1965

14.09.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.12.1991 KJK Kose 2000
26.01.1994 KJK Vike
01.03.1993 SK Maret-Sport
22.11.1997 SK Maret-Sport
12.03.1996 SK Maret-Sport
18.06.1992 KJK Saare

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Sydney
Jogeva
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kohila
Jdgeva

Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Jogeva
Tallinn
Rakvere
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tuzla
Tallinn

Viljandi
Rakvere
Jdgeva
Rakvere
Jdgeva
Rakvere
Jogeva
Kohila
Rakvere
Voru

Lillehammer
Jdgeva
Jogeva
Rakvere
Viljandi
Jogeva
Rakvere
Jdgeva
Tallinn
Tartu

Jdgeva
Rakvere
Lignano
Jogeva
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Jogeva
Jdgeva
Tallinn

19.03.2011
12.07.2011
09.08.2011
31.07.2011
21.07.2011
31.07.2011
05.07.2011
17.07.2011
30.06.2011
27.06.2011

07.06.2011
31.07.2011
31.07.2011
27.06.2011
17.07.2011
09.06.2011
09.08.2011
17.07.2011
17.09.2011
31.07.2011

20.06.2011
05.07.2011
27.06.2011
05.07.2011
27.06.2011
05.07.2011
27.06.2011
30.06.2011
05.07.2011
17.08.2011

25.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
05.07.2011
20.06.2011
27.06.2011
05.07.2011
27.06.2011
20.06.2011
06.06.2011

27.06.2011
09.07.2011
16.06.2011
27.06.2011
05.07.2011
09.06.2011
13.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
17.07.2011



